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Odd Ball Challenge 2023 - 11/18/2023 to 11/19/2023

Meet Program - SATURDAY SESSION I  11 & UNDER

#1 Girls 6-7 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

SA-PV NT  7Robinson, Brooke E2

ASTS-PV NT  7Barton, Akina P3

MACH-PV NT  7Blocker, Brooklyn J4

SA-PV 51.78  7White, Star L5

SA-PV 1:03.13  7Lei, Catherine N6

ASTS-PV NT  7Rizzardi, Viola7

ASTS-PV NT  7Piper, Khaila E8

9

10

#2 Boys 6-7 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

FSC-MD NT  7Smith, Luke P3

SA-PV NT  7Davison, Aiden J4

WEA-PV 1:24.08  7O'Brien, Andrew5

FSC-MD NT  6Sellers, Dawson S6

ASTS-PV NT  7Moore, Jonathan7

8

9

10

#3 Girls 10-11 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

2

DCPR-PV NT 11Bender, Frankie E3

DCPR-PV NT 11Mueller, Nara4

FAST-PV NT 10Wertz, Kayleigh L5

DCPR-PV NT 10Wang, Linnea W6

DCPR-PV NT 11Childress, Sophia L7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

DCPR-PV 3:41.60 10Carballo-Naranjo, Reina D1

MACH-PV 3:16.47 10Helberg, Emma R2

DCPR-PV 3:04.07 10Carson, Cassidy A3

SA-PV 2:43.55 11Bushby, Lexi V4

FSC-MD 2:09.31 11Devine, Maddie G5

FSC-MD 2:36.17 11Snow, Shayla E6

FSC-MD 2:58.88 11Narges, Abby A7

DCPR-PV 3:07.52 11Lipton, Leila S8

DCPR-PV 3:19.40 10Dillon, Rory T9

DCPR-PV NT 10Henderson, Ella L10

#4 Boys 10-11 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

DCPR-PV NT 10Dessouky, James P2

FSC-MD 3:53.29 10Hall, Addison J3

FSC-MD 3:21.05 10Figueroa-Chabrier, Sebastian4

FSC-MD 3:13.69 11Moutafis, Achilleas5

FSC-MD 3:17.38 10Bettis, Henry T6

FAST-PV 3:35.49 11Finch, Cameron W7

FSC-MD 4:00.70 11Patterson, Caleb T8

ASTS-PV NT 11Travers, Josh O9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

FSC-MD 3:00.63 10Smith, Jackson T1

FSC-MD 2:58.14 10Scott, Dylan C2

FSC-MD 2:52.94 10Janusziewicz, Mason L3

DCPR-PV 2:48.26 11Peterson Arias, Ian A4

FSC-MD 2:15.77 11Ballentine, Troy A5

FSC-MD 2:36.97 10Babik, Sebastian T6

FSC-MD 2:51.74 10Rhee, Colin J7

SA-PV 2:54.05 11Rosen, Max B8

SA-PV 2:59.68 10Bhatt, Ishaan D9

DCPR-PV 3:09.10 11Dence, Joseph S10

#5 Girls 6-7 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

2

ASTS-PV NT  7Onipede, Seyi Z3

WEA-PV NT  6Bethel, Betheny4

MACH-PV NT  7Heinrich, Tatiana G5

ASTS-PV NT  7Marshall, Amiya M6

ASTS-PV NT  6Montague, Chloe H7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

ASTS-PV NT  7Rizzardi, Viola1

ASTS-PV NT  7Johnson, Carsyn J2

ASTS-PV 1:40.73  7Barton, Akina P3

SA-PV 55.20  7Lei, Catherine N4

SA-PV 44.81  7White, Star L5

MACH-PV 51.68  7Blocker, Brooklyn J6

ASTS-PV 1:08.91  7Piper, Khaila E7

FAST-PV NT  7Diaz, Elina E8

ASTS-PV NT  6Sanders, Kayla I9

PGPR-PV NT  7Hernandez, Raffaella M10

#6 Boys 6-7 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

ASTS-PV NT  7Shields, Ziggy A1

SA-PV NT  7Davison, Aiden J2

ASTS-PV NT  7Youngblood, Ashton E3

ASTS-PV NT  7Popoola, Lademi4

FSC-MD 53.90  7Smith, Luke P5

WEA-PV 1:16.31  7O'Brien, Andrew6

ASTS-PV NT  7Moore, Jonathan7

ASTS-PV NT  7Avant, Jowone O8

FSC-MD NT  6Sellers, Dawson S9

ASTS-PV NT  6Shields, Auggie A10

#7 Girls 8-9 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

SA-PV NT  9Cruz, Irina A2

PGPR-PV NT  9Coppock-Bey, Azurah3

DCPR-PV NT  9Spurlock, Emily M4

DCPR-PV NT  9Stormberg, Monroe A5

FSC-MD NT  8Moutafis, Leda D6

DCPR-PV NT  9Horton, Elise S7

FSC-MD NT  8Talley, Hadley E8

9

10

#8 Boys 8-9 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

FSC-MD NT  8Mueller, Fred T3

DCPR-PV NT  9Mikhailov-Bakker, Andrei J4

MACH-PV NT  8Wechtler, Samuel E5

DCPR-PV NT  9Petrini, Stefano W6

DCPR-PV NT  9Peterson Arias, Owen N7

MACH-PV NT  9Andrews, Eli J8

9

10

#9 Boys 10-11 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

DCPR-PV NT 10Wright, Harrison J2

ASTS-PV NT 11Rizzardi, Gabri3

ASTS-PV NT 10Raney, Gavin4

MACH-PV NT 10Fry, James M5

DCPR-PV NT 11Derby, Edan W6

ASTS-PV NT 10Cade, Cory7

ASTS-PV NT 11Jusu, Tobi O8

DCPR-PV NT 10Crable, Owen V9

10



Fairland Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:36 PM  11/13/2023  Page 2

Odd Ball Challenge 2023 - 11/18/2023 to 11/19/2023

Meet Program - SATURDAY SESSION I  11 & UNDER

Heat   2  (#9 Boys 10-11 100 Yard Backstroke)

DCPR-PV NT 11Peiris, Sky J1

FSC-MD NT 11Halici, Zeki F2

ASTS-PV 2:29.80 10Sanders, Donald R3

PGPR-PV 2:13.60 10Williams, Dylan C4

FAST-PV 1:57.55 11Finch, Cameron W5

DCPR-PV 2:01.18 10Bory, George M6

SA-PV 2:14.45 11Sadula, Granthik7

FSC-MD 2:33.42 11Patterson, Caleb T8

DCPR-PV NT 10Whitcomb, Jack R9

ASTS-PV NT 10Edwards, JJ J10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV 1:53.41 11Nuzzo, Porter P1

DCPR-PV 1:49.03 10Sandfort, Wenkai E2

DCPR-PV 1:46.99 10Tineo, Xavier J3

DCPR-PV 1:44.52 11Horton, Henry D4

PGPR-PV 1:41.32 11Daniels, Ace5

DCPR-PV 1:43.44 11Dittemore, Samuel H6

DCPR-PV 1:44.75 10Lewis, Connor H7

FSC-MD 1:48.48 10Hall, Addison J8

DCPR-PV 1:50.48 10Weintraub, Logan A9

PGPR-PV 1:55.81 11Doumbia, Brendon10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV 1:34.89 11Dormitzer, Odin B1

SA-PV 1:33.97 10Bhatt, Ishaan D2

FSC-MD 1:29.53 10Figueroa-Chabrier, Sebastian3

FSC-MD 1:24.84 10Smith, Jackson T4

FSC-MD 1:09.85 11Ballentine, Troy A5

DCPR-PV 1:16.85 11Johnson, Jason G6

FAST-PV 1:29.31 11Furtado, Sean E7

FSC-MD 1:29.97 10Janusziewicz, Mason L8

FSC-MD 1:34.26 10Schmidt, Tanner J9

DCPR-PV 1:41.19 10Nauvel, Thomas J10

#10 Girls 10-11 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

DCPR-PV NT 11Berlind, Ellis M1

ASTS-PV NT 10Franklin-Pearson, Kharli2

DCPR-PV NT 10Wolf Lopes, Anika J3

ASTS-PV NT 11Black, Kaylee D4

ASTS-PV NT 11Rogers, Toure5

PGPR-PV NT 11Grant, Riley C6

FSC-MD NT 11Bashi, Fiona M7

PGPR-PV NT 10Williams, Sydney R8

SA-PV NT 10Ocampos, Wren A9

10

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

FAST-PV NT 10Sutich, Spencer J1

DCPR-PV NT 11Dunlop, Carissa A2

PGPR-PV 2:04.09 11Lakanse, Fiyinfoluwa M3

DCPR-PV 1:59.55 11Mueller, Nara4

DCPR-PV 1:51.45 11McCrea, Gabi A5

PGPR-PV 1:58.23 11Hugee, Raya6

MACH-PV 2:03.43 10Acevedo, Sofia E7

FSC-MD NT 10Bauer, Maryrose G8

FAST-PV NT 11Pierola, Alessandra A9

FAST-PV NT 11Smith, Bridget E10

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

DCPR-PV 1:48.05 10Christian, Quinn E1

DCPR-PV 1:31.59 11Beggiato, Aria L2

SA-PV 1:23.73 10Bryan, Alyssa M3

FSC-MD 1:20.85 11McKenna, Logan A4

DCPR-PV 1:09.49 11Spurlock, Sophie T5

FSC-MD 1:12.07 11Snow, Shayla E6

FSC-MD 1:21.46 10Gundrum, Hazel M7

FSC-MD 1:25.98 10Tomlinson, Scarlet B8

PGPR-PV 1:43.53 11McGill, Rylan9

SA-PV 1:48.50 10Jenkins, Reese L10

#11 Boys 6-7 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

SA-PV NT  7Davison, Aiden J2

ASTS-PV NT  7Youngblood, Ashton E3

FSC-MD 2:28.05  6Sellers, Dawson S4

FSC-MD 1:42.09  7Smith, Luke P5

WEA-PV 1:51.90  7O'Brien, Andrew6

ASTS-PV NT  7Shields, Ziggy A7

ASTS-PV NT  7Moore, Jonathan8

9

10

#12 Girls 6-7 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

2

3

SA-PV NT  7Robinson, Brooke E4

PGPR-PV NT  7Hernandez, Raffaella M5

FAST-PV NT  7Diaz, Elina E6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

ASTS-PV NT  7Barton, Akina P1

ASTS-PV NT  7Onipede, Seyi Z2

ASTS-PV NT  7Rizzardi, Viola3

MACH-PV 1:59.28  7Blocker, Brooklyn J4

SA-PV 1:23.95  7White, Star L5

SA-PV 1:51.58  7Lei, Catherine N6

ASTS-PV 2:42.73  7Piper, Khaila E7

WEA-PV NT  6Bethel, Betheny8

MACH-PV NT  7Heinrich, Tatiana G9

10

#13 Boys 8-9 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

FSC-MD NT  8Sellers, Sawyer J1

ASTS-PV NT  8Janes, Cam N2

SA-PV NT  8Bryan, Andre P3

FSC-MD NT  9Mulcahy, Grayson T4

DCPR-PV NT  8Crable, August J5

SA-PV NT  9Albaugh, Jack C6

SA-PV NT  9Summers, Andrew7

ASTS-PV NT  9Blagmon, Caiden B8

SA-PV NT  9Stepp, Ethan B9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

HEAL-PV NT  8Avery, Harrison C1

FSC-MD 1:08.70  8Mueller, Fred T2

DCPR-PV 1:03.59  9Nuzzo, Logan P3

FSC-MD 1:00.41  9Susann, Jacob R4

DCPR-PV 46.69  9Peterson Arias, Owen N5

TRA-PV 52.57  9Kim, Kyle H6

DCPR-PV 1:01.94  9Lucio, Grant W7

DCPR-PV 1:07.79  9Henry, Emile J8

MACH-PV NT  8Wechtler, Samuel E9

FAST-PV NT  9Goldman, Kaleb Z10

#14 Girls 8-9 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

ASTS-PV NT  9Yant, Gia M1

DCPR-PV NT  8Navarro, Clementine E2

DCPR-PV NT  9Johnson, Janelle G3

DCPR-PV NT  8Lowery, Grace K4

SA-PV NT  9Albaugh, Bella G5

DCPR-PV NT  8Spurlock, Maggie C6

DCPR-PV NT  8Nauvel, Olivia G7

SA-PV NT  8Badawu, Sam M8

ASTS-PV NT  8Sanders, Camille9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

FAST-PV 1:09.56  9Monterrey, Gabriella E1

FSC-MD 1:01.24  8Talley, Hadley E2

FSC-MD 47.45  9Scott, Parker H3

DCPR-PV 44.38  9Horton, Elise S4

SA-PV 42.43  9Cartagena, Ila F5

DCPR-PV 44.00  9Stormberg, Monroe A6

SA-PV 46.74  9Cruz, Irina A7

DCPR-PV 52.47  9Weintraub, Hannah G8

FSC-MD 1:01.30  9Molina, Maria F9

DCPR-PV NT  8Mahler, Lila -10
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#17 Girls 10-11 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

FSC-MD NT 10Bauer, Maryrose G1

DCPR-PV NT 10Lin-Powers, Asha Z2

DCPR-PV NT 11Bender, Frankie E3

SA-PV NT 10Mays, Vada S4

SA-PV NT 10Ocampos, Wren A5

DCPR-PV NT 11Berlind, Ellis M6

DCPR-PV NT 11Childress, Sophia L7

FAST-PV NT 11Smith, Bridget E8

DCPR-PV NT 10Wolf Lopes, Anika J9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV 1:23.04 10Black, June R1

SA-PV 1:06.93 10Zinn, Natalie S2

DCPR-PV 1:05.13 11McCrea, Gabi A3

FAST-PV 58.98 11Pierola, Alessandra A4

DCPR-PV 55.92 10Henderson, Ella L5

FAST-PV 57.60 10Wertz, Kayleigh L6

MACH-PV 1:04.22 10Bautista, Eliana M7

MACH-PV 1:06.14 10Acevedo, Sofia E8

PGPR-PV 1:08.46 11Grant, Riley C9

DCPR-PV NT 10Fulton, Harley A10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

PGPR-PV 55.06 11McGill, Rylan1

DCPR-PV 52.92 11Lipton, Leila S2

FSC-MD 52.07 10Gundrum, Hazel M3

DCPR-PV 51.51 11Ampela, Lexi R4

DCPR-PV 49.76 10Wang, Linnea W5

SA-PV 50.03 10Jenkins, Reese L6

SA-PV 51.66 11Ofwono, Faith E7

DCPR-PV 52.59 11Dunlop, Carissa A8

DCPR-PV 54.97 10Christian, Quinn E9

SA-PV 55.09 10Jin, Joanna Y10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

PGPR-PV 48.47 11Hugee, Raya1

DCPR-PV 47.02 11Navarro, Sabine M2

FSC-MD 45.92 11McKenna, Logan A3

FSC-MD 44.36 11Bashi, Fiona M4

DCPR-PV 39.42 11Spurlock, Sophie T5

FSC-MD 43.59 10Tomlinson, Scarlet B6

FSC-MD 45.76 11Narges, Abby A7

DCPR-PV 46.48 10Dillon, Rory T8

DCPR-PV 47.63 10Carson, Cassidy A9

MACH-PV 49.08 10Kayan, Ela R10

#18 Boys 10-11 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

ASTS-PV NT 10Piper, Steven M1

MACH-PV NT 10Feldhousen, Jonas W2

ASTS-PV NT 11Bracey, Kavan S3

ASTS-PV NT 11Jusu, Tobi O4

FAST-PV NT 11Furtado, Sean E5

MACH-PV NT 10Hopkins, Mathias O6

ASTS-PV NT 11Travers, Josh O7

DCPR-PV NT 10Wright, Harrison J8

MACH-PV NT 10Espinoza, Luke9

ASTS-PV NT 11Rizzardi, Gabri10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

ASTS-PV NT 10Sanders, Donald R1

FAST-PV NT 11Finch, Cameron W2

MACH-PV 59.45 10Exon, James N3

DCPR-PV 58.64 10Kotian, Kanav S4

FSC-MD 55.03 10Bettis, Henry T5

DCPR-PV 58.61 11Nuzzo, Porter P6

DCPR-PV 58.90 10Sandfort, Wenkai E7

DCPR-PV 1:01.58 10Bory, George M8

DCPR-PV NT 11Peiris, Sky J9

DCPR-PV NT 10Dessouky, James P10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

FSC-MD 54.15 11Halici, Zeki F1

DCPR-PV 52.56 10Hillbruner, Paul M2

DCPR-PV 50.66 11Dixon, Xander F3

MACH-PV 49.25 10Fry, James M4

DCPR-PV 48.67 10Crable, Owen V5

PGPR-PV 48.96 10Williams, Dylan C6

DCPR-PV 50.64 10Nauvel, Thomas J7

SA-PV 50.72 11Sadula, Granthik8

DCPR-PV 54.13 11Dormitzer, Odin B9

DCPR-PV 54.97 11Horton, Henry D10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV 48.26 11Dittemore, Samuel H1

DCPR-PV 46.90 10Weintraub, Logan A2

FSC-MD 46.07 10Rhee, Colin J3

FSC-MD 42.74 11Moutafis, Achilleas4

FSC-MD 38.25 10Babik, Sebastian T5

DCPR-PV 42.12 10Griffin, Za Kari A6

FSC-MD 43.92 10Scott, Dylan C7

FSC-MD 46.38 10Figueroa-Chabrier, Sebastian8

SA-PV 47.64 11Rosen, Max B9

FSC-MD 48.47 10Janusziewicz, Mason L10

#19 Girls 8-9 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

2

3

DCPR-PV NT  8Mahler, Lila -4

SA-PV NT  9Hong, Lily N5

DCPR-PV NT  8Navarro, Clementine E6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

DCPR-PV NT  8Ory, Sybil L1

DCPR-PV NT  8Lowery, Grace K2

FSC-MD 2:29.39  8Moutafis, Leda D3

FSC-MD 2:03.29  9Scott, Parker H4

DCPR-PV 1:50.37  9Spurlock, Emily M5

DCPR-PV 2:01.40  9Horton, Elise S6

FSC-MD 2:20.40  9Molina, Maria F7

DCPR-PV NT  9Mabrouki, Ava Y8

DCPR-PV NT  8Nauvel, Olivia G9

10

#20 Boys 8-9 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

DCPR-PV NT  9Mikhailov-Bakker, Andrei J2

DCPR-PV NT  9Henry, Emile J3

DCPR-PV NT  8Buckner, Alex M4

ASTS-PV NT  8Janes, Cam N5

DCPR-PV NT  8Walton, River T6

FSC-MD NT  9Mulcahy, Grayson T7

PGPR-PV NT  8Giraldo, Yurek8

9

10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

SA-PV NT  9Stepp, Ethan B1

MACH-PV NT  8Wechtler, Samuel E2

FAST-PV NT  9Proszkow, Andrew M3

DCPR-PV 2:31.93  9Lucio, Grant W4

MACH-PV 2:08.89  9Andrews, Eli J5

DCPR-PV 2:10.81  9Nuzzo, Logan P6

DCPR-PV 2:34.47  9Ioffe, Yuri I7

TRA-PV NT  9Kim, Kyle H8

SA-PV NT  8Baran, Anthony T9

FSC-MD NT  9Susann, Jacob R10

#21 Girls 10-11 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

SA-PV NT 11Ofwono, Faith E2

SA-PV 2:03.01 11Bushby, Lexi V3

SA-PV 1:29.38 10Bryan, Alyssa M4

FSC-MD 1:05.71 11Devine, Maddie G5

FSC-MD 1:29.34 10Tomlinson, Scarlet B6

DCPR-PV 1:41.22 11Navarro, Sabine M7

DCPR-PV NT 11Mahler, Sofia8

9

10

#22 Boys 10-11 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

FSC-MD NT 10Hall, Addison J2

FSC-MD 1:59.51 10Schmidt, Tanner J3

DCPR-PV 1:32.59 11Peterson Arias, Ian A4

SA-PV 1:25.87 11Rosen, Max B5

DCPR-PV 1:27.65 11Johnson, Jason G6

PGPR-PV 1:47.00 11Daniels, Ace7

DCPR-PV 2:22.75 10Griffin, Za Kari A8

DCPR-PV NT 10Tineo, Xavier J9

10
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#23 Girls 8-9 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

FAST-PV NT  8Li, Evelyn X3

ASTS-PV NT  8Moore, Chloe M4

FAST-PV NT  8Mizele, Elikia-talitha M5

FAST-PV NT  9Monterrey, Gabriella E6

ASTS-PV NT  8Saunders, Devynn K7

DCPR-PV NT  9James, James G8

9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

ASTS-PV NT  8Crooks, Tamara L1

ASTS-PV NT  8Wheatley, Kaydence A2

ASTS-PV NT  8Montague, Christina R3

ASTS-PV 1:20.85  9Ivy, Jemini Y4

PGPR-PV 1:18.48  9Blandino Leonzo, Gisselle A5

ASTS-PV 1:18.94  9Thompson, Ava M6

DCPR-PV NT  8Spurlock, Maggie C7

DCPR-PV NT  8Ory, Sybil L8

SA-PV NT  8Badawu, Sam M9

ASTS-PV NT  8Popoola, Lonimi10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

PGPR-PV 1:03.21  9Sheard, Aria J1

FSC-MD 1:00.04  9Molina, Maria F2

DCPR-PV 59.61  9Johnson, Janelle G3

WEA-PV 57.11  8Williams, Madison4

PGPR-PV 53.64  9Ajifolokun, Tiwatope5

FSC-MD 54.48  8Talley, Hadley E6

ASTS-PV 59.46  9Yant, Gia M7

MACH-PV 59.82  8Rodgers, Logan A8

DCPR-PV 1:03.03  9Salazar, Angie N9

ASTS-PV 1:03.56  8Sanders, Camille10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV 52.61  9Konate Galvin, Didi A1

SA-PV 49.12  9Hong, Lily N2

WEA-PV 47.10  9Barrett, Zora3

FSC-MD 46.25  9Scott, Parker H4

DCPR-PV 43.03  9Weintraub, Hannah G5

PGPR-PV 43.93  9Coppock-Bey, Azurah6

SA-PV 46.40  9Cartagena, Ila F7

FSC-MD 49.10  8Moutafis, Leda D8

DCPR-PV 52.57  9Dougherty, Adi L9

WEA-PV 53.07  9Kocak, Belis10

#24 Boys 8-9 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

SA-PV NT  8Bryan, Andre P3

SA-PV NT  9Stepp, Ethan B4

FAST-PV NT  9Goldman, Kaleb Z5

ASTS-PV NT  8Banks, Ian G6

ASTS-PV NT  8Saunders, Dino K7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV NT  8Buckner, Alex M1

ASTS-PV NT  8Janes, Cam N2

ASTS-PV NT  8Williams, London J3

PGPR-PV NT  8Josephs, Alec M4

ASTS-PV NT  9Pickens, Jaxson J5

WEA-PV NT  9Curran, Alastair6

ASTS-PV NT  9Mitchell, Aaron S7

MACH-PV NT  8Fry, Connor J8

ASTS-PV NT  8Wimbush, Jared R9

SA-PV NT  9Wu, Michael Y10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

HEAL-PV NT  8Avery, Harrison C1

DCPR-PV NT  8Crable, August J2

FSC-MD 1:15.68  9Mulcahy, Grayson T3

PGPR-PV 1:14.88  8Giraldo, Yurek4

MACH-PV 1:07.45  9Wisnieski, Miles5

FSC-MD 1:13.75  8Sellers, Sawyer J6

PGPR-PV 1:15.57  8Lakanse, Fijinoluwa M7

ASTS-PV 1:29.83  9Blagmon, Caiden B8

DCPR-PV NT  8Walton, River T9

WEA-PV NT  8Shepherd, Micah10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

WEA-PV 1:04.86  8Barrett, Graye1

ASTS-PV 1:00.69  8Williams, Isaiah2

FSC-MD 54.90  9Susann, Jacob R3

DCPR-PV 48.46  9Petrini, Stefano W4

DCPR-PV 44.18  9Peterson Arias, Owen N5

MACH-PV 45.89  9Tinnin, Charlie W6

FSC-MD 53.05  8Mueller, Fred T7

SA-PV 57.73  9Summers, Andrew8

WEA-PV 1:02.49  8Jason, Owen9

SA-PV 1:06.94  8Baran, Anthony T10

#25 Girls 10-11 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

3

DCPR-PV NT 11Dunlop, Carissa A4

DCPR-PV NT 11McCrea, Gabi A5

FAST-PV NT 11Smith, Bridget E6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

PGPR-PV NT 10Williams, Sydney R1

FAST-PV NT 10Wertz, Kayleigh L2

DCPR-PV NT 11Childress, Sophia L3

MACH-PV NT 10Bautista, Eliana M4

SA-PV NT 10Mays, Vada S5

FAST-PV NT 11Pierola, Alessandra A6

PGPR-PV NT 11Grant, Riley C7

DCPR-PV NT 10Carballo-Naranjo, Reina D8

DCPR-PV NT 10Fulton, Harley A9

10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

PGPR-PV 2:04.20 11Lakanse, Fiyinfoluwa M1

SA-PV 1:46.82 10Jin, Joanna Y2

PGPR-PV 1:38.30 11Hugee, Raya3

MACH-PV 1:36.02 10Kayan, Ela R4

DCPR-PV 1:33.89 11Beggiato, Aria L5

DCPR-PV 1:35.48 10Dillon, Rory T6

DCPR-PV 1:37.67 10Henderson, Ella L7

PGPR-PV 1:38.39 11McGill, Rylan8

MACH-PV 1:48.37 10Helberg, Emma R9

DCPR-PV 2:25.68 10Black, June R10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV 1:33.19 10Carson, Cassidy A1

DCPR-PV 1:28.85 11Ampela, Lexi R2

FSC-MD 1:26.95 10Gundrum, Hazel M3

FSC-MD 1:17.70 11Snow, Shayla E4

FSC-MD 1:07.58 11Devine, Maddie G5

DCPR-PV 1:13.97 11Spurlock, Sophie T6

FSC-MD 1:26.69 11Narges, Abby A7

FSC-MD 1:27.37 11McKenna, Logan A8

FSC-MD 1:31.74 11Bashi, Fiona M9

DCPR-PV 1:33.78 11Mahler, Sofia10

#26 Boys 10-11 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

MACH-PV NT 10Fry, James M3

DCPR-PV NT 10Dessouky, James P4

DCPR-PV NT 10Kotian, Kanav S5

ASTS-PV NT 10Piper, Steven M6

FAST-PV NT 11Furtado, Sean E7

PGPR-PV NT 11Doumbia, Brendon8

9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV NT 11Derby, Edan W1

DCPR-PV 2:13.22 10Whitcomb, Jack R2

PGPR-PV 1:58.26 11Daniels, Ace3

DCPR-PV 1:46.54 11Horton, Henry D4

FSC-MD 1:45.88 10Schmidt, Tanner J5

PGPR-PV 1:46.33 10Williams, Dylan C6

DCPR-PV 1:55.36 11Nuzzo, Porter P7

DCPR-PV 2:07.67 10Bory, George M8

DCPR-PV 2:18.02 10Sandfort, Wenkai E9

FSC-MD NT 11Patterson, Caleb T10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

FSC-MD 1:42.63 11Halici, Zeki F1

SA-PV 1:40.78 11Sadula, Granthik2

DCPR-PV 1:39.97 10Hillbruner, Paul M3

DCPR-PV 1:37.17 11Dence, Joseph S4

DCPR-PV 1:32.32 10Weintraub, Logan A5

MACH-PV 1:35.91 10Philogene, Noah G6

DCPR-PV 1:39.29 11Dormitzer, Odin B7

DCPR-PV 1:40.00 11Dittemore, Samuel H8

DCPR-PV 1:42.56 10Nauvel, Thomas J9

FSC-MD 1:45.74 10Bettis, Henry T10
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Heat   4  (#26 Boys 10-11 100 Yard IM)

SA-PV 1:31.87 10Bhatt, Ishaan D1

FSC-MD 1:27.90 10Smith, Jackson T2

FSC-MD 1:23.66 11Moutafis, Achilleas3

DCPR-PV 1:19.16 11Johnson, Jason G4

FSC-MD 1:11.55 11Ballentine, Troy A5

FSC-MD 1:16.46 10Babik, Sebastian T6

FSC-MD 1:21.62 10Figueroa-Chabrier, Sebastian7

FSC-MD 1:23.76 10Scott, Dylan C8

FSC-MD 1:28.99 10Rhee, Colin J9

DCPR-PV 1:31.97 10Lewis, Connor H10

#27 Girls 8-9 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

3

WEA-PV NT  8Williams, Madison4

ASTS-PV NT  8Montague, Christina R5

SA-PV NT  9Cartagena, Ila F6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV NT  9Johnson, Janelle G1

ASTS-PV NT  8Moore, Chloe M2

SA-PV NT  9Hong, Lily N3

ASTS-PV NT  9Thompson, Ava M4

FAST-PV NT  8Li, Evelyn X5

DCPR-PV NT  9James, James G6

ASTS-PV NT  8Wheatley, Kaydence A7

ASTS-PV NT  8Popoola, Lonimi8

ASTS-PV NT  8Crooks, Tamara L9

FAST-PV NT  8Mizele, Elikia-talitha M10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

PGPR-PV 2:43.80  9Blandino Leonzo, Gisselle A1

ASTS-PV 2:24.06  9Yant, Gia M2

WEA-PV 2:07.43  9Barrett, Zora3

FAST-PV 2:01.26  9Monterrey, Gabriella E4

WEA-PV 1:54.06  9Kocak, Belis5

DCPR-PV 2:01.12  8Spurlock, Maggie C6

DCPR-PV 2:03.73  9Salazar, Angie N7

PGPR-PV 2:08.72  9Ajifolokun, Tiwatope8

PGPR-PV 2:41.96  9Sheard, Aria J9

SA-PV NT  9Albaugh, Bella G10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

FSC-MD 1:51.42  8Talley, Hadley E1

FSC-MD 1:38.28  8Moutafis, Leda D2

DCPR-PV 1:32.60  9Spurlock, Emily M3

PGPR-PV 1:32.48  9Coppock-Bey, Azurah4

DCPR-PV 1:27.31  9Weintraub, Hannah G5

FSC-MD 1:28.61  9Scott, Parker H6

DCPR-PV 1:32.50  9Konate Galvin, Didi A7

SA-PV 1:35.64  9Cruz, Irina A8

DCPR-PV 1:49.18  9Mabrouki, Ava Y9

FSC-MD 1:53.82  9Molina, Maria F10

#28 Boys 8-9 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

DCPR-PV NT  9Mikhailov-Bakker, Andrei J3

SA-PV NT  9Summers, Andrew4

ASTS-PV NT  8Wimbush, Jared R5

PGPR-PV NT  8Josephs, Alec M6

ASTS-PV NT  9Blagmon, Caiden B7

FAST-PV NT  9Proszkow, Andrew M8

9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

ASTS-PV NT  9Mitchell, Aaron S1

SA-PV NT  9Albaugh, Jack C2

MACH-PV NT  8Wechtler, Samuel E3

ASTS-PV NT  8Williams, London J4

MACH-PV NT  9Tinnin, Charlie W5

DCPR-PV NT  8Crable, August J6

MACH-PV NT  8Fry, Connor J7

MACH-PV NT  8Helberg, Jack8

SA-PV NT  8Baran, Anthony T9

ASTS-PV NT  8Banks, Ian G10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

FSC-MD NT  9Mulcahy, Grayson T1

DCPR-PV NT  8Buckner, Alex M2

PGPR-PV 3:01.57  8Lakanse, Fijinoluwa M3

WEA-PV 2:30.06  8Shepherd, Micah4

DCPR-PV 2:18.38  9Ioffe, Yuri I5

PGPR-PV 2:27.09  8Giraldo, Yurek6

WEA-PV 2:38.02  8Barrett, Graye7

ASTS-PV NT  9Pickens, Jaxson J8

FAST-PV NT  9Goldman, Kaleb Z9

ASTS-PV NT  8Janes, Cam N10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

WEA-PV 2:09.64  8Jason, Owen1

ASTS-PV 1:59.41  8Williams, Isaiah2

FSC-MD 1:50.65  8Mueller, Fred T3

FSC-MD 1:40.13  9Susann, Jacob R4

DCPR-PV 1:21.80  9Petrini, Stefano W5

TRA-PV 1:30.37  9Kim, Kyle H6

MACH-PV 1:42.94  9Andrews, Eli J7

WEA-PV 1:54.87  9Curran, Alastair8

DCPR-PV 2:00.11  9Henry, Emile J9

FSC-MD 2:15.69  8Sellers, Sawyer J10

#29 Girls 10-11 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

SA-PV NT 10Mays, Vada S2

ASTS-PV NT 11Black, Kaylee D3

FSC-MD 1:12.26 10Bauer, Maryrose G4

SA-PV 58.06 10Zinn, Natalie S5

DCPR-PV 59.59 10Lin-Powers, Asha Z6

ASTS-PV 1:33.63 10Franklin-Pearson, Kharli7

FAST-PV NT 10Sutich, Spencer J8

FAST-PV NT 11Smith, Bridget E9

10

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

ASTS-PV 53.76 11Rogers, Toure1

DCPR-PV 51.59 11Berlind, Ellis M2

PGPR-PV 47.26 11Lakanse, Fiyinfoluwa M3

SA-PV 46.18 10Jin, Joanna Y4

DCPR-PV 45.53 11McCrea, Gabi A5

DCPR-PV 46.13 10Christian, Quinn E6

DCPR-PV 46.77 11Bender, Frankie E7

MACH-PV 47.57 10Acevedo, Sofia E8

SA-PV 52.32 10Ocampos, Wren A9

DCPR-PV 55.74 10Black, June R10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

DCPR-PV 43.73 10Carballo-Naranjo, Reina D1

FAST-PV 40.83 10Wertz, Kayleigh L2

MACH-PV 39.25 10Kayan, Ela R3

DCPR-PV 37.56 11Beggiato, Aria L4

FSC-MD 35.32 11Bashi, Fiona M5

DCPR-PV 36.86 11Navarro, Sabine M6

DCPR-PV 37.69 11Lipton, Leila S7

FAST-PV 40.10 11Pierola, Alessandra A8

SA-PV 43.32 10Jenkins, Reese L9

MACH-PV 44.16 10Bautista, Eliana M10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SA-PV 33.82 10Bryan, Alyssa M1

SA-PV 33.31 11Ofwono, Faith E2

FSC-MD 33.26 10Tomlinson, Scarlet B3

FSC-MD 31.41 10Gundrum, Hazel M4

FSC-MD 26.47 11Devine, Maddie G5

FSC-MD 29.08 11Snow, Shayla E6

SA-PV 32.44 11Bushby, Lexi V7

DCPR-PV 33.28 11Ampela, Lexi R8

FSC-MD 33.37 11McKenna, Logan A9

FSC-MD 35.15 11Narges, Abby A10

#30 Boys 10-11 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

1

2

3

ASTS-PV NT 10Edwards, JJ J4

DCPR-PV NT 11Derby, Edan W5

ASTS-PV NT 10Raney, Gavin6

7

8

9

10

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

ASTS-PV NT 11Rizzardi, Gabri1

ASTS-PV NT 11Travers, Josh O2

DCPR-PV NT 11Peiris, Sky J3

ASTS-PV 53.27 10Piper, Steven M4

MACH-PV 50.98 10Exon, James N5

ASTS-PV 52.92 10Sanders, Donald R6

MACH-PV NT 10Matthews, Jason7

ASTS-PV NT 10Cade, Cory8

ASTS-PV NT 11Jusu, Tobi O9

10
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Heat   3  (#30 Boys 10-11 50 Yard Freestyle)

FSC-MD 48.68 11Patterson, Caleb T1

FAST-PV 46.60 11Finch, Cameron W2

DCPR-PV 44.34 10Kotian, Kanav S3

PGPR-PV 42.59 11Doumbia, Brendon4

MACH-PV 39.16 10Fry, James M5

FSC-MD 40.14 10Schmidt, Tanner J6

MACH-PV 44.09 10Espinoza, Luke7

DCPR-PV 46.50 11Dixon, Xander F8

MACH-PV 48.17 10Hopkins, Mathias O9

DCPR-PV 49.90 10Whitcomb, Jack R10

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

SA-PV 37.77 11Rosen, Max B1

FSC-MD 36.92 10Hall, Addison J2

DCPR-PV 35.97 10Tineo, Xavier J3

DCPR-PV 34.60 10Lewis, Connor H4

FSC-MD 33.64 10Rhee, Colin J5

FSC-MD 34.26 10Janusziewicz, Mason L6

FAST-PV 35.93 11Furtado, Sean E7

FSC-MD 36.91 11Halici, Zeki F8

DCPR-PV 37.67 10Crable, Owen V9

FSC-MD 38.74 10Bettis, Henry T10

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

DCPR-PV 33.48 11Dence, Joseph S1

DCPR-PV 33.33 11Peterson Arias, Ian A2

FSC-MD 32.61 10Scott, Dylan C3

FSC-MD 29.74 10Babik, Sebastian T4

FSC-MD 28.04 11Ballentine, Troy A5

FSC-MD 29.68 10Figueroa-Chabrier, Sebastian6

FSC-MD 31.25 11Moutafis, Achilleas7

FSC-MD 33.30 10Smith, Jackson T8

MACH-PV 33.40 10Philogene, Noah G9

DCPR-PV 33.59 10Hillbruner, Paul M10


